

à

C.A.No. 3322 OF 1998  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 4-6 in Civil Appeal No.3322/1998

ACHAL MISRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMA SHANKER SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

( for directions )

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Prachi Bajpai, Adv.

for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be placed for hearing in the light of the order dated 20.7.2004 before a three Judge Bench. All the I.As. be also listed for hearing on the same day.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master