

h  
C.A.No. 3322 OF 1998

ITEM No.103 (Mentioned)

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3322 of 1998

Achal Misra ... Appellant

vs.

Rama Shanker Singh & Ors.... Respondents

(with appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 25/01/2005 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.  
Mr. S Barooah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr.Anubhav Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As jointly prayed, not to be taken up on 27th January, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER